505526876 06/14/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5573682

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NPLEX PTY. LTD.	09/07/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LUMOS DIAGNOSTICS PTY LTD
Street Address:	436 ELGAR ROAD
City:	BOX HILL, VICTORIA
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Postal Code:	3128

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15309077

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)327-3231

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6503273400

Email: weissenberger@bozpat.com

Correspondent Name: CAROL L. FRANCIS

Address Line 1: 201 REDWOOD SHORES PKWY.

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: REDWOOD CITY, CALIFORNIA 94065

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RICE-197	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CAROL L. FRANCIS	
SIGNATURE:	/Carol L. Francis, Reg. No. 36,513/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/14/2019	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Lumos Change of Name Certificate_7.9.2017#page1.tif source=Lumos Change of Name Certificate_7.9.2017#page2.tif

PATENT 505526876 REEL: 049477 FRAME: 0966

NPLEX PTY. LTD. GROUND FLOOR 436 ELGAR ROAD BOX HILL VIC 3128

> PATENT REEL: 049477 FRAME: 0967





Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

This is to certify that

NPLEX PTY, LTD.

Australian Company Number 160 497 076

did on the seventh day of September 2017 change its name to

LUMOS DIAGNOSTICS PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 160 497 076

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twenty-fifth day of September, 2012.

Issued by the

Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this seventh day of September 2017.

Helow

Greg Medcraft Chairman

RECORDED: 06/14/2019